CITY ATTORNEY’S OFFICE

OUTSIDE LEGAL COUNSEL FOR PROSECUTION

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November

December

2015 Total

MOZINSKI AND CASHMAN, LLP

2015 Year-to-Date Invoices

$

1,930.00
1,160.00
2,250.00
1,480.00
1,830.00
1,610.00
1,360.00
1,770.00
1,830.00
1,690.00
1,250.00

0.00

$ 18,160.00

12/1/2015

C:\Users\jrhode\Desktop\Municipal Court Prosecution 2015



