CITY ATTORNEY'S OFFICE

OUTSIDE LEGAL COUNSEL FOR PROSECUTION

MOZINSKI AND CASHMAN, LLP

2015 Year-to-Date Invoices

January	\$ 1,930.00
February	1,160.00
March	2,250.00
April	1,480.00
May	1,830.00
June	1,610.00
July	1,360.00
August	1,770.00
September	1,830.00
October	1,690.00
November	1,250.00
December	0.00

2015 Total \$ 18,160.00

12/1/2015